TO THE SLOPES - UNTIL 10:30AM ~— FROM THE SLOPES - FROM 3PM

52

SKI BUS 1 VESTLIAHEISEN - GEILOHEISEN

ROUND1 ROUNDZ2 ROUND3 ROUND 4

ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3 ROUND 4 Ti meta b le Ve'f'.tl.iaheisen base area 15:15 15:45 16:15 16:45
Vestliaheisen base area 08:35 0910 0945 0 Geilojordet by the roundabout 15:18 15:48 16:18 16:48
From 6th of February Town Centre 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50
Ptaldesto 10:20 2026 Geilo Hotel 15:22 15:52 16:22 16:52
Stolsvegen/Vestlivegen 10:22 Ustedalen Hotell & Resort 15:23 15:53 16:23 16:53
Geilojordet by the roundabut 08:38 03513 09:48 Geiloheisen base area 15:30 16:00 16:30 16:55
Town Centre 08:40 09:15 09:50 Dr. Holms Hotel 16:57
Geilo Hotel 08:42 09:17 09:52 S H U TT L E Slaatta base area 16:58
Ustedalen Hotell & Resort 08:43 09:18 09:53 :m;erl’afvl:e” 1323
ardola rjewtun === -==- === .
Geiloheisen base area 08:45 09:20 09:55 Eve ry da y _IO : 3 Oa m > 3 p m Geilo Auto 17.03 *
Dr. Holms Hotel 08:47 09:22 09:57 @en Turistsenter 17-05 *
Slaatta base area 08:48 09:23 09:58 The ski buses shuttle between the valley sides and also Ustedalen Hotell & Resort 15:32 16:02 16:32
Timrehaugvegen 08:50 09:25 10:00 passes through the City centre. Fossgardfeltet 16:33"
Bardala Fjelttun 08:53 09:28 10:03 (_Iieilo HCOtEL E: 12:22 12:2:
own Centre : : :
Town Centre 08>/ 0932 1007 \ 4 Geilojordet by the parking exit 15:37 16:07 16:37
Geilojordet by parking exit 08:53 09:34 10:03 : : : : Vestliaheisen base area 15:40 16:10 16:40
Vestliaheisen base area 09:02 09:37 10:12 10:27 The S kl buses Sto p at the fO u'OW | ng l'ocatlo ns.

* Only upon request - notify the driver

SKI BUS 2 VESTLIAHEISEN - HAVSDALEN

— V/estliahelsen base area

ROUND1 ROUND2 ROUND3 | Fridays to 27.March.

Departure towards Geiloheisen approx every | R——
ROUND1 ROUND?2 ROUNDS3 15. minutes Vestliaheisen base area 15:00 16:00 17:00* 19:05 19.35
Vestliaheisen base area 09:25 09:55 Stolsvegen/Vestlivegen 17:08 * 19.40 *
Geilojordet by theroundsbat 08:40 0928 0958 ® — Spar Gellobrua/Solll Stakkesto 7~ 1042
Stops when signalled clearly . | P _
Gen Turistsenter 08:45 L 10:03 | Kikut by Stavisetten 17:25 19:14 |
Geilo Auto 08:47 L 10:05 ‘ G 5 I lo : 5 rd Et Geilojordet by the roundabout 15:03 16:03 19:46
Bardola Fjelltun 0849 10:07 J Town Centre 15:05 16:05 19:48
Geilo Hotel 15:07 16:07 19:50
Havsdalen base area 08:54 - 10:12
L Ustedalen Hotell & Resort 15:08 16:08 19.51
Bardola Fjelltun 09:02 09:32 10:20 retun @ Town Centre
Geiloheisen base area 15:10 16:10 -
Timrehaugvegen 09:04 09:34 10:22
Dr. Holms Hotel 15.12 16:12 19:54
Slaatta base area 09:06 09:36 10:24 : Slaatta b 1513 1613 19.55
aatta base area ; : é é ;
Dr. Holms Hotel 09:07 09:37 10:25 S Geilo Hotel
Timrehaugveien 15:14 16:14 19:57
Geiloheisen base area 09:09 09:39 10:27 Bardela Fjelltun 156 1616 1959
Ustedalen Hotell & Resort 09:1 09:41 10.29 ® — Ustedalen Hotell & Resort Havsdalen base area 15.30 16.35 -~ 200s
Fossgardfeltet by road 7 1031 | Bardola Fjelttun 15:35 16:40 | |
Geilo Hotel 09:12 09:42 10.33 Timrehaugveien 15:37 16:42
Town Centre 09:14 09:44 10.35 Ge I l'o hEIsen base aréa : Slaatta base area 15:39 16:44
Departure towards Vestliaheisen approx. every 15. minute
Geilojordet by parking exit 09:16 09:46 10:37 Dr. Holms Hotel 15.40 16:45
Vestliaheisen base area 09:19 09:49 10:40 Geiloheisen base area 15:41 16:46
Ustedalen Hotell & Resort 15:42 16:47
Geilo Hotel 15:43 16:48
Town Centre 15:45 16:50
/ S k. ( ° ‘ Geilojordet by the parking exit 15:47 16:52
/ I e I O Vestliaheisen base area 15.50 10.55




